
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Men Matter July 29th Maiden Handicap - 1900m

22 July 2023 - 12:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.03
(0:07.86)

1:50.17
(0:11.23)

1:38.94
(0:11.83)

1:27.11
(0:13.03)

1:14.08
(0:13.44)

1:00.64
(0:13.09)

0:47.55
(0:12.34)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RENEWED IMPACT 1 64.0 0:07.94 1:58.03 [1] 1:50.09 [4] 1:38.45 [4] 1:26.26 [3] 1:13.37 [3] 1:00.08 [3] 0:47.16 [3] 0:35.00

Bailey Wheeler 200m Overall (0:07.94) (0:11.64) (0:12.19) (0:12.89) (0:13.29) (0:12.92) (0:12.16)

2 1 CRIMSON REWARD 2 64.3 0:08.22 1:58.12 [2] 1:49.90 [6] 1:38.20 [5] 1:26.13 [5] 1:13.31 [5] 1:00.01 [5] 0:47.05 [5] 0:34.86 +0

Jackson Morris 600m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:12.82) (0:13.30) (0:12.96) (0:12.19)

3 2 NICE WATER 7 63.7 0:07.87 1:58.52 [3] 1:50.65 [2] 1:39.11 [2] 1:26.96 [2] 1:13.97 [2] 1:00.73 [2] 0:47.82 [2] 0:35.53 +7

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.54) (0:12.15) (0:12.99) (0:13.24) (0:12.91) (0:12.29)

4 7 DARABAZ 4 66.3 0:07.93 1:58.74 [4] 1:50.81 [3] 1:39.65 [1] 1:27.82 [1] 1:14.79 [1] 1:01.35 [1] 0:48.26 [1] 0:35.92 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.83) (0:13.03) (0:13.44) (0:13.09) (0:12.34)

5 5 PAINFUL 6 63.4 0:07.86 1:58.96 [5] 1:51.10 [1] 1:39.40 [3] 1:27.14 [4] 1:14.16 [4] 1:00.99 [4] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.82 +10

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:07.86) (0:11.70) (0:12.26) (0:12.98) (0:13.17) (0:12.92) (0:12.25)

6 3 PUCCINI DREAM 3 63.5 0:08.16 1:59.00 [6] 1:50.84 [5] 1:39.02 [6] 1:26.97 [6] 1:13.97 [6] 1:00.74 [6] 0:47.79 [6] 0:35.75 +10

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.82) (0:12.05) (0:13.00) (0:13.23) (0:12.95) (0:12.04)

7 6 METAPHYSICS 5 62.9 0:08.32 1:59.10 [7] 1:50.78 [7] 1:38.91 [7] 1:26.82 [7] 1:13.83 [7] 1:00.70 [7] 0:47.72 [7] 0:35.57 +5

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.87) (0:12.09) (0:12.99) (0:13.13) (0:12.98) (0:12.15)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Men Matter July 29th Maiden Handicap - 1900m

22 July 2023 - 12:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.21
(0:11.87)

0:23.34
(0:11.69)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RENEWED IMPACT 1 64.0 0:07.94 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.20 [4] 0:11.65 [1] 1:58.03 0:35.00

Bailey Wheeler 200m Overall (0:11.80) (0:11.55) (0:11.65)

2 1 CRIMSON REWARD 2 64.3 0:08.22 0:34.86 [6] 0:23.25 [5] 0:11.63 [2] 0.5L 0:34.86 +0

Jackson Morris 600m Overall (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.63)

3 2 NICE WATER 7 63.7 0:07.87 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.02 [3] 2.8L 0:35.53 +7

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:11.73) (0:11.78) (0:12.02)

4 7 DARABAZ 4 66.3 0:07.93 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.20 [4] 4.1L 0:35.92 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1800m Overall (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:12.20)

5 5 PAINFUL 6 63.4 0:07.86 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.42 [5] 5.4L 0:35.82 +10

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:12.42)

6 3 PUCCINI DREAM 3 63.5 0:08.16 0:35.75 [5] 0:23.94 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 5.6L 0:35.75 +10

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.81) (0:11.95) (0:11.99)

7 6 METAPHYSICS 5 62.9 0:08.32 0:35.57 [7] 0:23.75 [7] 0:11.79 [7] 6.1L 0:35.57 +5

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:11.79)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: GC Industry Awards Aug 31st QTIS Three-Year-Old BenchMark
60 Handicap - 1100m

22 July 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.57
(0:07.95)

0:56.62
(0:11.23)

0:45.39
(0:11.67)

0:33.72
(0:11.25)

0:22.47
(0:11.14)

0:11.33
(0:11.33)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ELLIEZ STAR 3 67.1 0:08.07 1:04.57 [1] 0:56.50 [2] 0:45.17 [3] 0:33.60 [4] 0:22.22 [5] 0:11.10 [3] 1:04.57 0:33.60

Casey Waddell 200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.38) (0:11.12) (0:11.10)

2 1 CONNELLY 8 67.0 0:08.24 1:04.57 [2] 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.06 [5] 0:33.62 [3] 0:22.33 [2] 0:11.27 [2] 0.1L 0:33.62 +2

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.29) (0:11.06) (0:11.27)

3 6 READY TO TORQUE 6 66.7 0:07.95 1:04.60 [3] 0:56.65 [1] 0:45.42 [1] 0:33.75 [1] 0:22.50 [1] 0:11.36 [1] 0.3L 0:33.75 -6

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.36)

4 2 KINTAMANI 5 68.2 0:08.09 1:05.23 [4] 0:57.14 [3] 0:45.99 [2] 0:34.35 [2] 0:22.92 [3] 0:11.47 [4] 3.8L 0:34.35 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.47)

5 3 TOW THE LINE 1 65.6 0:08.22 1:05.36 [5] 0:57.14 [4] 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.04 [4] 0:11.53 [5] 4.6L 0:34.33 -7

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.53)

6 8 MISHANI MISTRESS 2 65.9 0:08.43 1:05.41 [6] 0:56.98 [6] 0:45.58 [7] 0:34.16 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.52 [6] 4.8L 0:34.16 -7

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.40) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.52)

7 5 GODDESS OF PEACE 4 66.3 0:08.44 1:05.57 [7] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.79 [6] 0:34.39 [6] 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.66 [7] 5.6L 0:34.39 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:11.37) (0:11.66)

Scratched: King Kryptos (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Happy 60th Mal Duff Class 1 Plate - 2000m

22 July 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.61
(0:14.09)

1:50.52
(0:11.25)

1:39.27
(0:12.34)

1:26.93
(0:13.16)

1:13.77
(0:12.96)

1:00.81
(0:12.64)

0:48.17
(0:12.14)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUGGED WOMAN 2 65.0 0:11.38 2:04.61 [1] 1:50.35 [5] 1:38.97 [4] 1:26.65 [3] 1:13.35 [3] 1:00.47 [3] 0:47.79 [3] 0:35.78

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:14.26) (0:11.38) (0:12.32) (0:13.30) (0:12.88) (0:12.68) (0:12.01)

2 4 JAKAT 7 64.8 0:11.51 2:05.14 [2] 1:50.97 [4] 1:39.46 [5] 1:26.78 [6] 1:13.36 [6] 1:00.60 [6] 0:47.94 [6] 0:36.02 +14

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:14.17) (0:11.51) (0:12.68) (0:13.42) (0:12.76) (0:12.66) (0:11.92)

3 1 BRAVE BOY 9 65.0 0:11.55 2:05.32 [3] 1:50.86 [7] 1:39.31 [8] 1:26.64 [8] 1:13.28 [8] 1:00.47 [8] 0:47.77 [8] 0:35.87 +12

Jackson Morris 1800m 1800m (0:14.46) (0:11.55) (0:12.67) (0:13.36) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:11.90)

4 9 SUBVERSIVE 4 63.5 0:11.61 2:05.41 [4] 1:50.68 [9] 1:39.07 [9] 1:26.56 [9] 1:13.19 [9] 1:00.44 [9] 0:47.77 [9] 0:35.93 +3

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:14.73) (0:11.61) (0:12.51) (0:13.37) (0:12.75) (0:12.67) (0:11.84)

5 3 GENERAL WOLFFE 3 66.8 0:11.23 2:05.48 [5] 1:51.37 [2] 1:40.14 [1] 1:27.80 [1] 1:14.64 [1] 1:01.68 [1] 0:49.04 [1] 0:36.90 +1

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:14.11) (0:11.23) (0:12.34) (0:13.16) (0:12.96) (0:12.64) (0:12.14)

6 6 SANDGATE ROAD 1 64.6 0:11.42 2:05.67 [6] 1:51.16 [8] 1:39.74 [7] 1:27.19 [7] 1:13.83 [7] 1:01.06 [7] 0:48.33 [7] 0:36.34 +10

Kenji Yoshida 1800m 1800m (0:14.51) (0:11.42) (0:12.55) (0:13.36) (0:12.77) (0:12.73) (0:11.99)

7 7 THE WANDERER 8 65.5 0:11.43 2:06.15 [7] 1:52.06 [1] 1:40.63 [3] 1:28.12 [4] 1:14.74 [4] 1:01.89 [4] 0:49.22 [4] 0:37.21 +12

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:14.09) (0:11.43) (0:12.51) (0:13.38) (0:12.85) (0:12.67) (0:12.01)

8 2 EIGHTYTHREE BRICKS 5 65.7 0:11.25 2:06.24 [8] 1:52.12 [3] 1:40.87 [2] 1:28.43 [2] 1:15.13 [2] 1:02.17 [2] 0:49.55 [2] 0:37.51 +7

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:14.12) (0:11.25) (0:12.44) (0:13.30) (0:12.96) (0:12.62) (0:12.04)

9 5 RECALL EVENTS 6 64.3 0:11.44 2:06.73 [9] 1:52.34 [6] 1:40.90 [6] 1:28.50 [5] 1:15.21 [5] 1:02.38 [5] 0:49.65 [5] 0:37.61 +1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:14.39) (0:11.44) (0:12.40) (0:13.29) (0:12.83) (0:12.73) (0:12.04)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Happy 60th Mal Duff Class 1 Plate - 2000m

22 July 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.03
(0:11.88)

0:24.15
(0:12.04)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUGGED WOMAN 2 65.0 0:11.38 0:35.78 [3] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.11 [1] 2:04.61 0:35.78

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.11)

2 4 JAKAT 7 64.8 0:11.51 0:36.02 [5] 0:24.17 [5] 0:12.08 [3] 3L 0:36.02 +14

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:12.08)

3 1 BRAVE BOY 9 65.0 0:11.55 0:35.87 [8] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.14 [4] 4L 0:35.87 +12

Jackson Morris 1800m 1800m (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.14)

4 9 SUBVERSIVE 4 63.5 0:11.61 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.13 [5] 4.4L 0:35.93 +3

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:11.87) (0:11.93) (0:12.13)

5 3 GENERAL WOLFFE 3 66.8 0:11.23 0:36.90 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:12.68 [2] 4.8L 0:36.90 +1

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:11.88) (0:12.34) (0:12.68)

6 6 SANDGATE ROAD 1 64.6 0:11.42 0:36.34 [7] 0:24.35 [8] 0:12.27 [8] 5.8L 0:36.34 +10

Kenji Yoshida 1800m 1800m (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:12.27)

7 7 THE WANDERER 8 65.5 0:11.43 0:37.21 [4] 0:25.34 [4] 0:12.82 [6] 8.6L 0:37.21 +12

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:11.87) (0:12.52) (0:12.82)

8 2 EIGHTYTHREE BRICKS 5 65.7 0:11.25 0:37.51 [2] 0:25.52 [3] 0:12.85 [7] 9.1L 0:37.51 +7

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:11.99) (0:12.67) (0:12.85)

9 5 RECALL EVENTS 6 64.3 0:11.44 0:37.61 [6] 0:25.63 [6] 0:13.15 [9] 11.9L 0:37.61 +1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:11.98) (0:12.48) (0:13.15)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: TLLN Book Club Class 2 Handicap - 1050m

22 July 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.44
(0:05.19)

0:55.25
(0:10.87)

0:44.38
(0:10.74)

0:33.64
(0:10.67)

0:22.97
(0:11.29)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DIVINE OKAY 3 69.4 0:05.54 1:00.44 [1] 0:54.90 [6] 0:44.01 [6] 0:33.39 [2] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.62 [2] 1:00.44 0:33.39

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.54) (0:10.89) (0:10.62) (0:10.70) (0:11.07) (0:11.62)

2 1 DASHING GEE GEE 2 69.2 0:05.24 1:00.80 [2] 0:55.56 [4] 0:44.74 [1] 0:34.00 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 2L 0:34.00 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.82) (0:10.74) (0:10.67) (0:11.29) (0:12.04)

3 8 JIMMY NEUTRON 6 69.7 0:05.23 1:00.90 [3] 0:55.67 [3] 0:44.50 [5] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.57 [5] 2.5L 0:33.78 +10

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.17) (0:10.72) (0:10.97) (0:11.24) (0:11.57)

4 3 SHE'S CONTRARY 7 69.0 0:05.20 1:01.03 [4] 0:55.83 [2] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.97 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.80 [4] 3L 0:33.97 +7

Braith Nock 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.04) (0:10.82) (0:10.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.80)

5 4 BETTER THAN BOOZE 5 69.2 0:05.28 1:01.14 [5] 0:55.86 [5] 0:44.92 [2] 0:34.08 [4] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.01 [3] 3.5L 0:34.08 +2

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:05.28) (0:10.94) (0:10.84) (0:10.66) (0:11.41) (0:12.01)

6 7 KING DICK 9 68.4 0:05.19 1:01.74 [6] 0:56.55 [1] 0:45.38 [4] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 7L 0:34.29 +4

Jackson Morris 1000m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.09) (0:10.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Bold Ransom (#5), Fullham (#6), Inclusion (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Lifeflight Lotteries Maiden Plate - 1200m

22 July 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.25
(0:13.43)

0:56.82
(0:10.96)

0:45.86
(0:11.37)

0:34.49
(0:11.37)

0:23.12
(0:11.31)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BASSAC LANE 1 67.7 0:10.90 1:10.25 [1] 0:56.76 [2] 0:45.86 [1] 0:34.49 [1] 0:23.12 [1] 0:11.81 [1] 1:10.25 0:34.49

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:11.31) (0:11.81)

2 2 MY DOG DIESEL 12 68.6 0:11.02 1:10.51 [2] 0:57.08 [1] 0:46.06 [2] 0:34.66 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 1.5L 0:34.66 +2

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.95)

3 8 CONTROLLED KAOS 4 68.3 0:10.88 1:10.99 [3] 0:57.20 [5] 0:46.32 [4] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.09 [3] 4.3L 0:34.81 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:12.09)

4 4 ALL ABOUT LEWIS 10 68.0 0:10.87 1:11.12 [4] 0:57.39 [4] 0:46.52 [3] 0:35.12 [3] 0:23.69 [4] 0:12.10 [4] 5.1L 0:35.12 +4

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:12.10)

5 9 KIRELLA SHORES 6 67.1 0:11.07 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.69 [3] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.12 [5] 6.4L 0:35.23 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:12.12)

6 12 SAY IT'S SO 8 67.2 0:10.92 1:11.48 [6] 0:57.58 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.17 [6] 7.2L 0:35.11 -4

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:11.45) (0:12.17)

7 7 FIREBIRD TWO 13 67.6 0:11.02 1:11.63 [7] 0:57.59 [7] 0:46.57 [7] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.92 [6] 0:12.15 [7] 8L 0:35.28 +5

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:12.15)

8 1 BOOG'S BOY 2 65.9 0:11.11 1:12.58 [8] 0:58.44 [9] 0:47.33 [8] 0:35.98 [8] 0:24.37 [8] 0:12.60 [8] 13.5L 0:35.98 +1

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:12.60)

9 3 SPOT ON READY 9 67.9 0:11.27 1:12.62 [9] 0:58.55 [8] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.83 [10] 0:24.24 [9] 0:12.45 [9] 13.7L 0:35.83 +9

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.27) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:12.45)

10 11 SUNNY DAY 11 66.5 0:11.21 1:12.88 [10] 0:58.69 [10] 0:47.48 [10] 0:35.80 [11] 0:24.35 [11] 0:12.42 [11] 15.2L 0:35.80 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.93) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Dominance (#6), Helen's Dream (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Lifeflight Lotteries Maiden Plate - 1200m

22 July 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.25
(0:13.43)

0:56.82
(0:10.96)

0:45.86
(0:11.37)

0:34.49
(0:11.37)

0:23.12
(0:11.31)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 HECTOR SAGOA 5 65.4 0:11.17 1:13.32 [11] 0:59.07 [11] 0:47.90 [11] 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.88 [10] 0:12.93 [10] 17.7L 0:36.62 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.74) (0:11.95) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Dominance (#6), Helen's Dream (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: GC Spring Carnival On Sale Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

22 July 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.58
(0:13.51)

0:57.07
(0:10.97)

0:46.10
(0:11.36)

0:34.74
(0:11.41)

0:23.33
(0:11.41)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GALAXY GENERAL 3 65.9 0:11.13 1:10.58 [1] 0:56.88 [6] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.10 [3] 0:11.64 [2] 1:10.58 0:34.45

Jai Williams 800m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.46) (0:11.64)

2 4 KING KRYPTOS 2 66.3 0:11.01 1:10.58 [2] 0:57.07 [1] 0:46.06 [2] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:11.92 [1] 0.1L 0:34.73 -5

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.01) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:11.41) (0:11.92)

3 5 PRONTO VINCENTO 7 66.8 0:11.12 1:10.86 [3] 0:57.05 [7] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.56 [8] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.76 [4] 1.6L 0:34.56 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.76)

4 3 ZI WIN 1 66.5 0:11.09 1:10.87 [4] 0:57.19 [5] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.34 [4] 0:11.90 [3] 1.7L 0:34.78 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.90)

5 7 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 12 67.9 0:10.88 1:11.03 [5] 0:57.16 [8] 0:46.28 [5] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.48 [6] 0:11.80 [6] 2.5L 0:34.98 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.68) (0:11.80)

6 12 CUDDLES 8 68.6 0:10.96 1:11.61 [6] 0:58.09 [2] 0:47.13 [1] 0:35.77 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.50 [5] 5.8L 0:35.77 -10

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.50)

7 10 LEINSTER 5 65.8 0:11.14 1:11.83 [7] 0:57.87 [9] 0:46.73 [9] 0:35.44 [9] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.25 [8] 7.1L 0:35.44 -7

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:12.25)

8 8 THE ORPHAN 4 67.0 0:11.03 1:11.83 [8] 0:58.27 [3] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.29 [5] 0:12.29 [7] 7.2L 0:35.89 -1

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:12.00) (0:12.29)

9 6 DESERT FLAME 6 67.3 0:10.98 1:12.18 [9] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.55 [4] 0:36.11 [5] 0:24.56 [7] 0:12.56 [9] 9.2L 0:36.11 +5

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Kintamani (#2), Ancient Mission (#9), Cherokee Girl (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Corporate Events at GCTC BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1540m

22 July 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.77
(0:10.23)

1:22.54
(0:11.45)

1:11.09
(0:12.05)

0:59.04
(0:11.77)

0:47.27
(0:11.75)

0:35.52
(0:11.64)

0:23.88
(0:11.72)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 POET'S DAY 5 65.9 0:10.23 1:32.77 [1] 1:22.54 [1] 1:11.09 [1] 0:59.04 [1] 0:47.27 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.52

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:10.23) (0:11.45) (0:12.05) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.72)

2 1 PERNELL 14 64.8 0:11.03 1:32.93 [2] 1:21.90 [9] 1:10.26 [9] 0:58.44 [8] 0:46.70 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.26 [8] 0:35.03 +5

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:11.44)

3 10 TAKUNAI 2 63.5 0:10.89 1:33.06 [3] 1:22.17 [6] 1:10.72 [5] 0:58.84 [6] 0:47.00 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.68 [6] 0:35.31 -2

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:11.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.63) (0:11.63)

4 12 SHOTGUN DIVA 1 64.0 0:10.36 1:33.48 [4] 1:23.12 [2] 1:11.61 [2] 0:59.60 [2] 0:47.73 [3] 0:35.92 [3] 0:24.29 [3] 0:35.92 -3

Jackson Morris 1400m Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:11.87) (0:11.81) (0:11.63) (0:11.83)

5 13 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 3 65.1 0:10.46 1:33.48 [5] 1:23.02 [3] 1:11.38 [3] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.85 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.52 [2] 0:36.15 +6

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:11.63) (0:11.90)

6 3 AVENUE OF STARS 17 65.0 0:10.88 1:33.62 [6] 1:22.74 [5] 1:11.13 [7] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.80 [7] 0:24.26 [5] 0:35.80 +12

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:10.88) (0:11.61) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.54) (0:11.95)

7 4 VIVENZO 7 64.3 0:10.70 1:33.70 [7] 1:23.00 [4] 1:11.46 [4] 0:59.48 [5] 0:47.74 [5] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.03 +5

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.85)

8 8 CAPITEEL 9 65.0 0:10.91 1:33.72 [8] 1:22.81 [7] 1:11.21 [8] 0:59.22 [9] 0:47.46 [9] 0:35.68 [9] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.68 +9

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.60) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.81)

9 2 GREEN REIGN 11 65.6 0:10.92 1:34.08 [9] 1:23.16 [8] 1:11.71 [6] 1:00.07 [3] 0:48.22 [4] 0:36.45 [4] 0:24.66 [7] 0:36.45 +9

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.79) (0:12.09)

10 15 QUOTANT 10 63.7 0:11.19 1:34.67 [10] 1:23.48 [10] 1:11.47 [11] 0:59.91 [10] 0:48.05 [11] 0:36.22 [11] 0:24.47 [11] 0:36.22 +10

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:11.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.83) (0:11.75) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Metal Rock (#6), Perfect Legacy (#9), Ultimate Power (#11), Spurious (#14), Rudimentary (#16), Fantwa (#17), Feudalist (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Corporate Events at GCTC BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1540m

22 July 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.77
(0:10.23)

1:22.54
(0:11.45)

1:11.09
(0:12.05)

0:59.04
(0:11.77)

0:47.27
(0:11.75)

0:35.52
(0:11.64)

0:23.88
(0:11.72)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 NORTHERN WOODS 6 63.2 0:11.21 1:35.12 [11] 1:23.91 [11] 1:12.15 [10] 1:00.32 [11] 0:48.60 [10] 0:36.78 [10] 0:24.92 [10] 0:36.78 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.76) (0:11.83) (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Metal Rock (#6), Perfect Legacy (#9), Ultimate Power (#11), Spurious (#14), Rudimentary (#16), Fantwa (#17), Feudalist (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Corporate Events at GCTC BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1540m

22 July 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 POET'S DAY 5 65.9 0:10.23 0:12.16 [1] 1:32.77 0:35.52

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:12.16)

2 1 PERNELL 14 64.8 0:11.03 0:11.82 [5] 0.8L 0:35.03 +5

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:11.82)

3 10 TAKUNAI 2 63.5 0:10.89 0:12.05 [3] 1.6L 0:35.31 -2

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:12.05)

4 12 SHOTGUN DIVA 1 64.0 0:10.36 0:12.46 [4] 3.9L 0:35.92 -3

Jackson Morris 1400m Overall (0:12.46)

5 13 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 3 65.1 0:10.46 0:12.62 [2] 4L 0:36.15 +6

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.62)

6 3 AVENUE OF STARS 17 65.0 0:10.88 0:12.31 [7] 4.8L 0:35.80 +12

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:12.31)

7 4 VIVENZO 7 64.3 0:10.70 0:12.52 [6] 5.3L 0:36.03 +5

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:12.52)

8 8 CAPITEEL 9 65.0 0:10.91 0:12.16 [9] 5.4L 0:35.68 +9

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:12.16)

9 2 GREEN REIGN 11 65.6 0:10.92 0:12.57 [8] 7.4L 0:36.45 +9

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.57)

10 15 QUOTANT 10 63.7 0:11.19 0:12.42 [10] 10.7L 0:36.22 +10

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:12.42)

Scratched: Metal Rock (#6), Perfect Legacy (#9), Ultimate Power (#11), Spurious (#14), Rudimentary (#16), Fantwa (#17), Feudalist (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Corporate Events at GCTC BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1540m

22 July 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 NORTHERN WOODS 6 63.2 0:11.21 0:12.79 [11] 13.2L 0:36.78 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:12.79)

Scratched: Metal Rock (#6), Perfect Legacy (#9), Ultimate Power (#11), Spurious (#14), Rudimentary (#16), Fantwa (#17), Feudalist (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


